

Brussels Waffles (Item no. 2417)

Brussels Waffles

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable oils and fats(palm, rape (seed)), MILK powder, WHEAT STARCH, WHOLE EGG powder, sugar, SOYA FLOUR, salt, raising agent sodium, acidulant glucono-delta-lactone, maltodextrin, yeast, natural flavour

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024